C2N-FTB-DC2N-FTB-DC2N-FTB-DC2N-FTB-D
FlipTop Control Center
The C2N-FTB-D provides an ingenious control and connectivity solution in a
stylish flush mount tabletop package. Simply flip open the "FlipTop" lid
to expose a pushbutton keypad, perfectly angled for easy access and
operation. The built-in cable storage compartment keeps interface cables
at the ready for plugging in computers, AV sources, and a host of other
devices.

C2N-FTB-D-B:C2N-FTB-D-B:C2N-FTB-D-B:C2N-FTB-D-B: FlipTop Control Center, Black Anodized
C2N-FTB-D-BALUM:C2N-FTB-D-BALUM:C2N-FTB-D-BALUM:C2N-FTB-D-BALUM: FlipTop Control Center, Brushed Aluminum [Special
Order]
Included AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded Accessories
www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041
Stefan
faircom adresse
C2N-FTB-DC2N-FTB-DC2N-FTB-DC2N-FTB-D FlipTop Control Center FlipTop Control Center FlipTop Control Center FlipTop Control Center
FT-BTNB-LFT-BTNB-LFT-BTNB-LFT-BTNB-L Single Large Engravable Button Cap
[Included Quantity for C2N-FTB-D-B, C2N-FTB-D-BALUM: 10]
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-plenum,
teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft box
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft spool
FT-BTNB-L:FT-BTNB-L:FT-BTNB-L:FT-BTNB-L: Single Large Engravable Button Cap
FT-BTNB-S:FT-BTNB-S:FT-BTNB-S:FT-BTNB-S: Dual Small Engravable Button Caps
Crestron Electronics, Inc.  15 Volvo Drive | Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel:  800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400 | Fax:  201.767.1905